:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6615617

Jun 08, 2023 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 206,738 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 525557 - 0.013593503 ETH®
25.08 USD

2 525558 - 0.013578745 ETH®
25.06 USD

3 525559 - 0.013595009 ETH&®
25.09 USD

4 525560 - 0.013586652 ETH®
25.07 USD

S 525561 - 0.013560554 ETH®
25.02 USD

6 525562 - 0.013559215 ETH®
25.02 USD

7 525563 - 0.013617579 ETH®
25.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/6615617
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/206738
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525557
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525558
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525559
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525560
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525561
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525562
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525563

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

525568

Validator Id

48673

Amount

- 0.013594070
25.08 USD

- 0.013583761
25.07 USD

- 0.013599446
25.09 USD

- 0.013573307
25.05 USD

- 0.013541068
24.99 USD

- 0.013536408
24.98 USD

- 0.013529389
24.97 USD

- 0.013596526
25.09 USD

- 0.013599739
25.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.033975321
62.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525564
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525565
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525566
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525567
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525568
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525569
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525570
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525571
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/525572
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/48673

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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